ST FRANCIS K1 BOYS THIRD BALLOT BY RANK ORDER

INDEX

NAME

PA = PENDING AVAILABILITY

RANK ORDER SCHOOL

M1616

M1779

M1508

M1956

M1763

CARABOTT LEO

CASSAR MIKEL

CASTAGNA DAMIAN

CILIA ISMAEL

AXIAK SAYWELL GIUSEPPE

1 ST. FRANCIS SAN GWANN
2 ST. FRANCIS SAN GWANN
3 PA ST FRANCIS ST LUCIJA
4 ST. FRANCIS SAN GWANN
5 ST. FRANCIS SAN GWANN



